(+33) 01 45 90 14 14
October 2022
Automatic Cable Reels
THE UNMISSABLE
www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 142
D
oc

kW (20°C) kW (20°C) Thermal
protector
Plug outcoming
cable
Plug incoming
cable
Incoming
cable Dimensions (mm) Code
P301 11 m H07RN-F 42
23
0V 1,2
23
0V 1,8 Yes
Female 2P+T Male 2P+T 1,50 m
H290xl375xP165 ER03015-11R-P301
P421 22 m 1,1 1,8 No H365xl485xP195 ER03015-22R-P421
P302
10 meters
3G2,5 mm² - H07RN-F
Model Total length Cable type IP

Incoming
cable Dimensions (mm) Code
P302 10 m
H07RN-F 42
23
0V
1,9
23
0V
2,5 Yes
Female 2P+T Male 2P + T 1,50 m
H290xl375xP165 ER03025-10R-P302
P412 17 m
2,0 3,0 No   H365xl485xP195
ER03025-17R-P412
P422 20 m ER03025-20R-P422
P422
20 meters
3G2,5 mm² - H07RN-F
P412
17 meters
3G2,5 mm² - H07RN-F
3G2,5² with plugs
Model Section
(mm²) Total length Cable type Delivered IP Incoming cable Dimensions Code
P106 1x6 7 m H05VV-F with clips 42 1,50 m
H190xl220xP115 ER01060-07V-P106
P306 16 m H290xl375xP165 ER01060-16V-P306
Grounding
3G1,5² with plugs
The professional quality at the best price
Made in

10 m
Yes
H290xl375xP165 ER03025-10R-P325
P510 H05VV-F H290xl350xP160 ER03025-10V-P510
P302 H07RN-F Female 2P+T Male 2P+T 1,50 m H290xl375xP175 ER03025-10R-P302
P511
12 m
IGUS CF77
Option Option -
H290xl350xP160 ER03025-12P-P511
P805
H07RN-F 2,0
3,0
No
H380xl470xP205 ER03025-12R-P805
P412 17 m Female 2P+T Male 2P+T 1,50 m H365xl485xP195 ER03025-17R-P412
P806 19 m Option Option - H380xl470xP205 ER03025-19R-P806
P422
20 m
Female 2P+T Male 2P+T 1,50 m H365xl485xP195 ER03025-20R-P422
S503
65 3,5 Option Option
- Ø360xP330 ER03025-20R-S503
S8V02 31 m
2,50 m Ø440xP365
ER03025-31R-S8V02
S8H05 41 m ER03025-41R-S8H05
P422 S8V02
20 meters
3G2,5 mm² - H07RN-F
Plastic case

-
H290xl350xP160 ER04025-09V-P515
P811 15 m H07RN-F
3,0 H380xl470xP205
ER04025-15R-P811
P812 20 m H05VV-F ER04025-20V-P812
S8V04 31 m
H07RN-F 65
7,0 10,0
32 A 2,5 m
Ø440xP365
ER04025-31R-S8V04
S8H07 41 m
6,0 8,5
ER04025-41R-S8H07
S8H09 55 m Ø550xP395 ER04025-55R-S8H09
www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 146
D
oc
um

40
0V
2,7 10 A
-
-
H290xl350xP160 ER05025-07P-P520
P815 12 m H07RN-F
3,0 - H380xl470xP205
ER05025-12R-P815
P816 17 m H05VV-F ER05025-17V-P816
S8V28 22 m
H07RN-F 65
7,0 9,5
32 A 2,5 m
Ø440xP365 ER05025-22R-S8V28
S8H33 31 m Ø550xP365 ER05025-31R-S8H33
S8H35 55 m 6,0 8,5 Ø550xP395 ER05025-55R-S8H35
www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 147
D
oc
um

(mm²) Total length Cable type Delivered IP Incoming cable Dimensions
(mm) Art.
P106
1x6
7 m
H05VV-F with clip
42
1,50 m
H190xl220xP115 ER01060-07V-P106
P306 16 m H290xl375xP165 ER01060-16V-P306
P502
1x16
11 m
-
H290xl350xP160 ER01160-11V-P502
P801 22 m H380xl470xP205 ER01160-22V-P801
S8H01 32 m
65
2,50 m Ø440xP365 ER01160-32V-S8H01
S502
1x25
20 m - Ø360xP330 ER01250-20V-S502
S8H02 32 m 2,50 m Ø440xP365 ER01250-32V-S8H02
www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 148
D
oc
um